[]SaPHO

X-ROUND BLACK wieszak na reczniki 450mm, czarny mat

Kod:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

XR402B

505 mm
505 mm
55 mm
65 mm

Czarny
Mosigdz
2 lata

505 mm

55mm |

395 mm

450 mm

2 18 mm

65 mm
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